GEO-
INSTITUTE

Arizona Chapter

Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH)
For Geotechnical Special Presentation on Tuesday April 17, 2018
at DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Hotel Phoenix, 320 North 44th Street, Phoenix, Arizona

Participant

Main Session — 1.0 PDH
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF DRILLED SHAFT
FOUNDATIONS
FOR THE PHOENIX SKY TRAIN PROJECT

. ) ) G-l Arizona Chapter
John Niedzielski, PE Thomas Hull, P.E. (Secretary)

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the Gl-Arizona webpage.




/ Reg Status | Pay Status Last Name First Name Email Address
V| REGISTERED PAID Niedzielski John jniedzielski@gfnet.com
REGISTERED QP(\D Riggs Tracie triggs@hoqueandassociates.com
V/REGISTERED ‘ ‘PAID Parr Peter " pparr@dgeslope.com
REGISTERED Hoque Enamul ehoque@hoqueandassociates.com
REGISTERED McElprang, P. E. Cory cmcelprang@hoqueandassociates.com
REGISTERED Titchenal Trent ttitchenal@hoqueandassociates.com
‘/REGISTERED Jannuzzi Joe jajannuzzi@casefoundation.com
A REGISTERED [ Student |~ Martin Kimberly kimberly.k.martin@asu.edu
V/REGISTERED Student"] Hall Caitlyn caitlyn.hall@asu.edu
M/REGISTERED PAID Rosenbalm Daniel dcrosenbalm@saecosafe.com
\/, EGISTERED PAID Rodgers Jeff jeffrey.rodgers@srpnet.com
EGISTERED PAID Houston Sandra sandra.houston@asu.edu
REGISTERED | Student Singhar Sai ssinghar@asu.edu
REGISTERED | Student Ramirez Joel jrramir7 @asu.edu
REGISTERED Hartig Mark mark.hartig@woodplc.com
BEGISTERED PAI{) Dewan Shameem sdewan@pre-engr.com  S4vp
c[/fREGISTERED Student Borah Devajani devajani.borah@asu.edu
V] REGISTERED PAID Porter Kevin kevin.porter@wsp.com
\/'REGISTERED PP{(D Kavazanjian Edward edward.kavazanjian@asu.edu
REGISTERED Paul Sanjay spaul@rickengineering.com
REGISTERED | Student Mosawi Mohammad m.mosawi86@gmail.com
REGISTERED PAID Jones Greg gregjones@resilientdrilling.com
\/' REGISTERED PAID Gao Andrea andreagao2009@hotmail.com
V’REGISTERED PAIDV” Hansen Larry lahansen278@gmail.com
.| REGISTERED | . 1/ Cyrus Arash acyrus@hoqueandassociates.com
V,SV,REGISTERED Student/ Cuzme Alan acuzme@asu.edu
V/REGISTERED (PA\D Paz Mariah mariah.paz@srpnet.com
\/ REGISTERED | Student Krishnan Vinay vlakshm8@asu.edu
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